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“Voor in/verkoop van trucks en trailers”

DAF XG 480 FULL SPOILER. PARK COOLER, 2 TANKS, STEEL/

AlR.

General features

Brand DAF

Model XG
Subcategory Cab over engine
Odometer reading 506.490km
Construction year 2022

Date of first registration 24-02-2022
Color White
Condition Used
General condition Good
Reference TN1891
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Door count

8.175kg

11.325kg
19.500kg
6.520cm
2.550cm
Sleeper cabin

2



Cylinder contents 12.902cc



DAF XG 480 FULL SPOILER. PARK COOLER, 2 TANKS, STEEL/
AIR.

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Engine output 480hp
Description

Make of engine: DAF Emission class: Euro ée

Accessories

e Sleeper cab
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