



DAF XG 480 FULL SPOILER. PARK COOLER, 2 TANKS, STEEL/AIR.

General features

Brand	DAF
Model	XG
Subcategory	Cab over engine
Odometer reading	506.490km
Construction year	2022
Date of first registration	24-02-2022
Color	White
Condition	Used
General condition	Good
Reference	TN1891



Characteristics

Empty weight	8.175kg
Load capacity	11.325kg
GVW	19.500kg
Length	6.520cm
Width	2.550cm
Cabin	Sleeper cabin
Door count	2

Cylinder contents

12.902cc

DAF XG 480 FULL SPOILER. PARK COOLER, 2 TANKS, STEEL/AIR.

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Engine output	480hp

Description

Make of engine: DAF Emission class: Euro 6e

Accessories

- Sleeper cab